ALLVIS LIGHT
MANUAL MEASURING SYSTEM
1
Allvis Light – Manual (EN 2021-05-25)
Allvis Light – Measuring System
Index
1   Introduction ........................................................................................................................................ 3
1.1 General .......................................................................................................................................... 3

Brand name or trade mark
JNE
Type designation(s)/Model no(s)
XME1900
Manufacturer’s name, address, telephone & fax no
JNE AB
Box 200, S-597 24 Åtvidaberg, SWEDEN
Tel: +46 (0)120 109 90, Fax: +46 (0)120 109 40 E-mail: info@jne.se
The following standards and/or technical specifications, which comply with good
engineering practice in safety matters in force within the EEA, have been applied:
Test report/ technical construction file/ normative document
Ref. No: 02024 / Issued by: JNE AB
Standard
EN 55011 Class B,
EN 61000-6-2: 2001, EN 61000-4-2, -3, -8.
Additional information
The product is CE-marked in 2004
As manufacturer/ the manufacturer’s authorized representative established within
EEA, we declare under our sole responsibility that the equipment follows the
provisions of the Directives stated above
Date and place of issue  Signature of authorized person
Åtvidaberg 2004-10-01
25
Allvis Light – Manual (EN 2021-05-25)
JNE AB, SWEDEN